
Market Data Research

Quarter
EMVA sends                              

Data Collection Sheet
EMVA sends Reminder Data Submission Due Dates

Target Date for                          

Report Release*

1st Quarter 2017 Friday, April 21, 2017 Friday, April 28, 2017 Friday, May 5, 2017 Monday, June 5, 2017

2nd Quarter 2017 Friday, July 21, 2017 Friday, July 28, 2017 Friday, August 4, 2017 Monday, August 21, 2017

3rd Quarter 2017 Friday, October 20, 2017 Friday, October 27, 2017 Friday, November 3, 2017 Monday, November 20, 2017

4th Quarter 2017 Friday, January 26, 2018 Friday, February 2, 2018 Friday, February 9, 2018 Monday, February 26, 2018

Schedule for 2017 EMVA Quarterly Machine Vision Sales Reporting

         Thank you for your participation!

Please submit to Thomas Lübkemeier, EMVA General Secretary (Market.Data@emva.org), by the indicated due date.

* Contingent on Data Submission Due Dates being met

http://www.emva.org/wp-content/uploads/EMVA_17-1Q_DataCollectionSheet.xlsx
http://www.emva.org/wp-content/uploads/EMVA_17-2Q_DataCollectionSheet.xlsx
http://www.emva.org/wp-content/uploads/EMVA_17-3Q_DataCollectionSheet.xlsx
http://www.emva.org/wp-content/uploads/EMVA_17-4Q_DataCollectionSheet.xlsx

